

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 2099/2017

Ratish Kumar And Anr.

-----Appellant

Versus

Om Prakash And Ors.

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 657/2017
2. S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1382/2017
3. S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1981/2017

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Gaur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sunil A Vyas Mr. Anil Kaushik

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR GARG

Order

17/10/2025

List these matters after four weeks, as prayed.

(MANOJ KUMAR GARG),J